50 —

N W B
o o o
I I I

Alternative allele count (G)

'_\
o
I

rs4789455 - ENSG00000184640

p-value: 2.34 x 107>

100 —

80 —

60 —

40 —

Percentage alternative (G)

20 —

I I I I
10 20 30 40

Reference allele count (A)

50

............................................

0 20 40 60 80

Total number of reads



